Os 12819: Frydek-Mistek — Cesky Tésin (dopravce Ceské drahy, a.s.)

Datum: 13.12.2025
Prijezd:
11:03
11:11
11:18
11:21
11:25
11:32
11:36
11:39
11:44

Odjezd:
11:03
11:12
11:18
11:21
11:29
11:32
11:36
11:39
11:52

Stanice:
Frydek-Mistek

Dobra u Frydku-Mistku
Dobratice-Vojkovice
Horni To$anovice
Hnojnik

Stfitez u Ces.Tésina
Ropice-Zalesi

Ropice

Cesky T&8in



